Race Date
February 15, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Erie Insurance

3451  Eric Krause

3499  Desiree Terella
3463  Douglas Luthringer
3464  Michele Luthringer
3462  Carter Luthringer
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Team - Wabtec

3567  Andrew Paris
3508 Dave Perkowski
3460  Olivia Nuriulu
3490 Denise Braeger
3447  Alan Ellsworth
3525  John Clement
3529  James Mesick
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Team - Sherwin Williams

3519  Josh Eckendorf
3469  Joe Eckendorf
3454  James Brown
3540  Justin Vogt
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Team - TechnipFMC

3443  Juliann Worden
3554  Raymond Mesick
3444  Katie Manno
3470  Heather Cypher
3445  Katie Stanley
3435 Ryan Wolf

3434  Michael Castor
3544  Scott Hess

3473  Jan Freligh
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Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Ski
Final Team Results

Ski

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:58:20.3 Ave: 39:26.7

Erie PA M 6 6 31:41.9 31:41.9
Fairview PA F 10 16 33:27.6 1:05:09.6
Erie PA M 46 62 53:10.6  1:58:20.3
Erie PA F 67 129 1:18:05.5 3:16:25.8
Erie PA M 83 212 1:32:26.1 4:48:51.9

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 2:04:04.0 Ave: 41:21.3

Mckean PA M 18 18 35:50.7 35:50.7
Mc Kean PA M 32 50 44:02.7 1:19:53.5
Erie PA F 33 83 44:10.5 2:04:04.0
North East PA F 44 127 52:24.3 2:56:28.3
Erie PA M 54 181 1:01:01.9 3:57:30.2
Erie PA M 56 237 1:07:02.1 5:04:32.4
Erie PA M 57 294 1:.07:33.9 6:12:06.3

Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 2:17:00.1 Ave: 45:40.0

Fairview PA M 11 11 33:29.4 33:29.4
Fairview PA M 13 24 33:52.5 1:07:22.0
Erie PA M 59 83 1:09:38.1 2:17:00.1
Erie PA M 84 167 1:37:20.5 3:54:20.6

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 3:31:09.9 Ave: 1:10:23.3
Harborcreek PA F 38 38 46:31.4 46:31.4
Erie PA M 63 101 1:14:.04.7 2:00:36.1
Erie PA F 80 181 1:30:33.7 3:31:09.9
Erie PA F 86 267 1:51:05.7 5:22:15.6
Erie PA F 87 354 1:57:19.5 7:19:35.2
Erie PA M 89 443 1:57:24.8 9:17:00.1
Erie PA M 91 534 2:03:52.2 11:20:52.3
Erie PA M 92 626 2:11:10.9 13:32:03.2
Erie PA M 93 719 2:11:20.3 15:43:235
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Race Date
February 15, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Erie County YMCA

1 3524 Michelee Curtze
Team - UPMC Hamot
1 3489

Jon Braeger

Team - Gannon University

1 3534
2 3560

Dan Giannelli
Michael McCarthy

Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Ski
Final Team Results

Ski

Overall
City Gend Place

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA F 58

Ave: 33:33:33.0

58 1:08:30.2 1:08:30.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

North East PA M 48

Ave: 33:33:33.0

48 56:39.9 56:39.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Erie PA M 30
Fairview PA M 53

Ave: 33:33:33.0

30 42:00.0 42:00.0
83 1:00:09.1 1:42:09.2
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